
1. FT Junior
Alberone 2017  at: Alberone (1,068 km) Date: 18.06.2017

Results Time: 08:50

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 284 Luis Laurin Speck Frasnelli Kart DE Junior OK 47.597 7 80,778 47.692
2 257 Roman Heinz Kids Südtirol DAI IT Junior OK 48.100 8 79,933 48.141

3 209 Moritz Ebner Kids Südtirol DAI IT Junior OK 48.146 11 79,857 48.174
4 206 Lukas Aberer Maranello Austria AT Junior OK 48.806 8 78,777 48.829

5 221 Lukas Reiboeck born2race/DWK AT Junior Ope 49.678 3 77,394 49.685

6 244 Kimi Kappler Moosi - Racing DE Junior Ope 49.864 6 77,106 50.027
7 384 Marco Bernardi Krono Racing Tea IT - 50.360 8 76,346 50.571

8 214 Simone Benincas IT Junior Ope 51.472 5 74,697 51.477
9 395 Jamil Pilotto Krono Racing Tea IT - 51.848 10 74,155 51.910
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: Vienna Guys          SportKom.:  DS



Q Junior
Alberone 2017  at: Alberone (1,068 km) Date: 18.06.2017

Results Time: 10:30

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 284 Luis Laurin Speck Frasnelli Kart DE Junior OK 47.700 9 80,604 47.774
2 209 Moritz Ebner Kids Südtirol DAI IT Junior OK 47.884 3 80,294 47.918

3 257 Roman Heinz Kids Südtirol DAI IT Junior OK 47.961 4 80,165 48.034
4 206 Lukas Aberer Maranello Austria AT Junior OK 48.538 9 79,212 48.558

5 221 Lukas Reiboeck born2race/DWK AT Junior Ope 48.879 3 78,660 49.280

6 244 Kimi Kappler Moosi - Racing DE Junior Ope 49.790 4 77,220 49.807
7 384 Marco Bernardi Krono Racing Tea IT - 50.557 5 76,049 50.574

8 214 Simone Benincas IT Junior Ope 51.987 9 73,957 52.193
9 395 Jamil Pilotto Krono Racing Tea IT - 52.466 3 73,282 52.543
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: Vienna Guys          SportKom.:  DS



Q Junior
Alberone 2017  at: Alberone (1,068 km) Date: 18.06.2017

Laptimes of Time: 10:30

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Luis Laurin Speck Moritz Ebner Roman Heinz Lukas Aberer Lukas Reiboeck Kimi Kappler Marco Bernardi
284 209 257 206 221 244 384

1 1:08.370 57.527 51.676 54.110 53.423 50.858 55.433
2 50.054 -18.316 48.340 -9.187 48.811 -2.865 51.688 -2.422 49.897 -3.526 49.956 -0.902 50.870 -4.563

3 47.963 -2.091 47.884 -0.456 48.425 -0.386 49.934 -1.754 48.879 -1.018 49.807 -0.149 50.574 -0.296
4 47.816 -0.147 47.982 +0.098 47.961 -0.464 48.558 -1.376 49.419 +0.540 49.790 -0.017 51.029 +0.455
5 47.895 +0.079 47.918 -0.064 48.034 +0.073 48.810 +0.252 49.311 -0.108 49.860 +0.070 50.557 -0.472

6 1:05.749 +17.854 48.363 +0.445 48.364 +0.330 48.664 -0.146 49.280 -0.031 49.997 +0.137 1:21.805 +31.248
7 51.771 -13.978 48.154 -0.209 48.297 -0.067 48.778 +0.114 49.360 +0.080 57.313 -24.492

8 47.774 -3.997 48.452 +0.298 48.437 +0.140 49.038 +0.260 49.519 +0.159 51.618 -5.695
9 47.700 -0.074 48.518 +0.066 48.274 -0.163 48.538 -0.500 49.533 +0.014 50.646 -0.972

10 47.797 +0.097 48.364 -0.154 48.237 -0.037 48.632 +0.094

11 48.119 -0.118

Avg. 52.289 49.150 48.603 49.675 49.847 50.045 55.538
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: Vienna Guys          SportKom.:  DS



Q Junior
Alberone 2017  at: Alberone (1,068 km) Date: 18.06.2017

Laptimes of Time: 10:30

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Simone Benincasa Jamil Pilotto
214 395

1 53.442 56.375
2 52.936 -0.506 52.601 -3.774

3 52.245 -0.691 52.466 -0.135
4 52.668 +0.423 52.628 +0.162
5 52.265 -0.403 52.543 -0.085

6 52.193 -0.072 53.687 +1.144
7 52.683 +0.490 1:00.822 +7.135

8 53.307 +0.624 53.131 -7.691
9 51.987 -1.320 53.216 +0.085

10 52.728 +0.741 52.818 -0.398

11

Avg. 52.645 54.029
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: Vienna Guys          SportKom.:  DS



Prefinale Junior
Alberone 2017  at: Alberone (1,068 km) Date: 18.06.2017

Results Time: 12:15

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 284 Luis Laurin Speck Frasnelli Kart DE Junior OK 12 10:13.559
2 257 Roman Heinz Kids Südtirol DAI IT Junior OK 12 10:19.096 5.537

3 221 Lukas Reiboeck born2race/DWK AT Junior Ope 12 10:32.685 19.126
4 206 Lukas Aberer Maranello Austria AT Junior OK 12 10:32.908 19.349

5 244 Kimi Kappler Moosi - Racing DE Junior Ope 12 10:39.745 26.186

6 384 Marco Bernardi Krono Racing Tea IT Easy 12 10:49.315 35.756
7 214 Simone Benincas IT Junior Ope 11 10:15.811 -- 1 lap --

8 395 Jamil Pilotto Krono Racing Tea IT Easy 11 10:18.098 2.287
9 209 Moritz Ebner Kids Südtirol DAI IT Junior OK 0 34.090 -- 12 laps --

Page 1, (Printed:  19.06.2017  02:00)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: Vienna Guys          SportKom.:  DS

Best Time: 48.044 by: Luis Laurin Speck in lap 10
Elapsed Time: 00:10:14 Margin of Victory: 5.537



Prefinale Junior
Alberone 2017  at: Alberone (1,068 km) Date: 18.06.2017

Laptimes of Time: 12:15

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Luis Laurin Speck Roman Heinz Lukas Aberer Lukas Reiboeck Kimi Kappler Marco Bernardi Simone Benincasa
284 257 206 221 244 384 214

1 48.881 49.221 51.899 51.053 52.638 53.276 54.212
2 48.437 -0.444 48.781 -0.440 49.318 -2.581 49.739 -1.314 50.407 -2.231 51.282 -1.994 52.603 -1.609

3 48.363 -0.074 48.588 -0.193 51.817 +2.499 49.443 -0.296 49.858 -0.549 50.755 -0.527 52.317 -0.286
4 48.253 -0.110 48.829 +0.241 50.845 -0.972 49.479 +0.036 50.544 +0.686 50.918 +0.163 52.555 +0.238
5 48.672 +0.419 48.612 -0.217 49.577 -1.268 49.770 +0.291 50.084 -0.460 50.964 +0.046 52.244 -0.311

6 48.227 -0.445 48.705 +0.093 49.282 -0.295 49.480 -0.290 50.123 +0.039 50.962 -0.002 52.667 +0.423
7 48.222 -0.005 48.647 -0.058 49.390 +0.108 49.486 +0.006 50.171 +0.048 50.899 -0.063 52.277 -0.390

8 48.141 -0.081 48.682 +0.035 49.398 +0.008 49.567 +0.081 50.156 -0.015 51.044 +0.145 52.712 +0.435
9 48.111 -0.030 48.698 +0.016 49.088 -0.310 49.576 +0.009 50.013 -0.143 51.075 +0.031 52.576 -0.136

10 48.044 -0.067 48.604 -0.094 49.297 +0.209 51.068 +1.492 50.122 +0.109 50.813 -0.262 52.930 +0.354

11 48.165 +0.121 48.668 +0.064 49.162 -0.135 49.620 -1.448 50.044 -0.078 51.231 +0.418 53.787 +0.857
12 48.246 +0.081 49.104 +0.436 49.651 +0.489 50.112 +0.492 50.437 +0.393 51.529 +0.298

Avg. 48.314 48.762 49.894 49.866 50.383 51.229 52.807
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: Vienna Guys          SportKom.:  DS



Prefinale Junior
Alberone 2017  at: Alberone (1,068 km) Date: 18.06.2017

Laptimes of Time: 12:15

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Jamil Pilotto Moritz Ebner
395 209

1 54.510
2 52.649 -1.861

3 52.731 +0.082
4 52.843 +0.112
5 52.798 -0.045

6 53.037 +0.239
7 52.801 -0.236

8 52.869 +0.068
9 52.898 +0.029

10 52.978 +0.080

11 52.808 -0.170
12

Avg. 52.993
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: Vienna Guys          SportKom.:  DS



Finale Junior
Alberone 2017  at: Alberone (1,068 km) Date: 18.06.2017

Results Time: 15:40

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 284 Luis Laurin Speck Frasnelli Kart DE Junior OK 14 11:46.891
2 257 Roman Heinz Kids Südtirol DAI IT Junior OK 14 11:49.801 2.910

3 206 Lukas Aberer Maranello Austria AT Junior OK 14 11:51.353 4.462
4 209 Moritz Ebner Kids Südtirol DAI IT Junior OK 14 11:57.146 10.255

5 221 Lukas Reiboeck born2race/DWK AT Junior Ope 14 12:05.166 18.275

6 244 Kimi Kappler Moosi - Racing DE Junior Ope 14 12:08.567 21.676
7 384 Marco Bernardi Krono Racing Tea IT - 14 12:23.626 36.735

8 214 Simone Benincas IT Junior Ope 13 11:59.787 -- 1 lap --
9 395 Jamil Pilotto Krono Racing Tea IT - 13 12:05.216 5.429

Page 1, (Printed:  19.06.2017  02:01)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: Vienna Guys          SportKom.:  DS

Best Time: 48.096 by: Luis Laurin Speck in lap 10
Elapsed Time: 00:11:47 Margin of Victory: 2.910



Finale Junior
Alberone 2017  at: Alberone (1,068 km) Date: 18.06.2017

Laptimes of Time: 15:40

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Luis Laurin Speck Roman Heinz Lukas Aberer Moritz Ebner Lukas Reiboeck Kimi Kappler Marco Bernardi
284 257 206 209 221 244 384

1 49.385 49.528 50.335 49.663 51.801 51.910 51.797
2 48.730 -0.655 48.774 -0.754 48.718 -1.617 48.885 -0.778 49.692 -2.109 49.822 -2.088 50.599 -1.198

3 48.729 -0.001 48.788 +0.014 48.615 -0.103 48.588 -0.297 49.667 -0.025 50.160 +0.338 50.804 +0.205
4 48.400 -0.329 48.527 -0.261 48.621 +0.006 48.863 +0.275 49.568 -0.099 50.044 -0.116 50.662 -0.142
5 48.279 -0.121 48.825 +0.298 50.012 +1.391 51.260 +2.397 49.563 -0.005 49.939 -0.105 50.787 +0.125

6 48.431 +0.152 48.653 -0.172 48.523 -1.489 48.825 -2.435 49.492 -0.071 50.045 +0.106 50.941 +0.154
7 48.287 -0.144 48.407 -0.246 48.433 -0.090 48.890 +0.065 49.713 +0.221 49.749 -0.296 50.831 -0.110

8 48.262 -0.025 48.441 +0.034 48.685 +0.252 49.012 +0.122 49.569 -0.144 49.817 +0.068 50.912 +0.081
9 48.202 -0.060 48.438 -0.003 48.420 -0.265 49.032 +0.020 49.752 +0.183 49.900 +0.083 50.869 -0.043

10 48.096 -0.106 48.499 +0.061 48.583 +0.163 49.131 +0.099 49.648 -0.104 49.718 -0.182 51.192 +0.323

11 49.028 +0.932 48.794 +0.295 48.527 -0.056 49.118 -0.013 49.713 +0.065 49.884 +0.166 51.352 +0.160
12 48.152 -0.876 49.241 +0.447 48.716 +0.189 49.296 +0.178 49.436 -0.277 49.791 -0.093 51.121 -0.231

13 49.196 +1.044 48.544 -0.697 48.439 -0.277 48.979 -0.317 49.721 +0.285 49.730 -0.061 51.228 +0.107
14 48.245 -0.951 48.687 +0.143 48.723 +0.284 49.594 +0.615 50.161 +0.440 50.166 +0.436 51.964 +0.736

Avg. 48.530 48.725 48.811 49.224 49.821 50.048 51.076
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: Vienna Guys          SportKom.:  DS



Finale Junior
Alberone 2017  at: Alberone (1,068 km) Date: 18.06.2017

Laptimes of Time: 15:40

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Simone Benincasa Jamil Pilotto
214 395

1 58.823 52.965
2 55.714 -3.109 52.622 -0.343

3 52.146 -3.568 52.402 -0.220
4 52.269 +0.123 52.354 -0.048
5 52.021 -0.248 52.223 -0.131

6 52.407 +0.386 52.396 +0.173
7 52.679 +0.272 52.301 -0.095

8 52.307 -0.372 52.559 +0.258
9 52.626 +0.319 52.590 +0.031

10 52.823 +0.197 52.435 -0.155

11 52.656 -0.167 52.594 +0.159
12 52.003 -0.653 52.758 +0.164

13 52.631 +0.628 1:05.944 +13.186
14

Avg. 53.162 53.549
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: Vienna Guys          SportKom.:  DS



Finale Junior
Alberone 2017  at: Alberone (1,068 km) Date: 18.06.2017

Results Time: 15:40

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Junior Open
Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 221 Lukas Reiboeck born2race/DWK AT 14 12:05.166

2 244 Kimi Kappler Moosi - Racing DE 14 12:08.567 3.401
3 214 Simone Benincas IT 13 11:59.787 -- 1 lap --

Junior OK
Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 284 Luis Laurin Speck Frasnelli Kart DE 14 11:46.891

2 257 Roman Heinz Kids Südtirol DAI IT 14 11:49.801 2.910
3 206 Lukas Aberer Maranello Austria AT 14 11:51.353 4.462

4 209 Moritz Ebner Kids Südtirol DAI IT 14 11:57.146 10.255

-
Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 384 Marco Bernardi Krono Racing Tea IT 14 12:23.626
2 395 Jamil Pilotto Krono Racing Tea IT 13 12:05.216 -- 1 lap --
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: Vienna Guys          SportKom.:  DS

Best Time: 48.096 by: Luis Laurin Speck in lap 10
Elapsed Time: 00:11:47 Margin of Victory: 2.910


